Position

Clinical Radiation Physicist
Medical Dosimetrist

Chief Radiation Therapist
Rn-Patient Resource-Img/Rad
On

Radiation Therapist
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Radiation Therapist

Radiation Therapist

Radiation Therapist

Radiation Therapist

Patient Access Specialist

Srcc Rad Oncology Data Tech
Rad Therapy Physicist Assist
Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Ct Technologist

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Total Wages

$279,269

$129,515

$105,654

$101,836

$96,274

$92,977

$88,478

$87.811

$77,870

$75,516

$45,148

$31,638

$29,169

$28,131

$27,030

$24,907

$24,620

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,972

$23,408

$10,800

$11,158

$4,918

$12,684

$23,365

$23,598

$20,434

$8,627

$4,097

$14,251

$4,669

$20,871

$10,520

$11,399

$19,330



