Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Radiation Physicist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$279,269	\$32,972
Medical Dosimetrist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$129,515	\$23,408
Chief Radiation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$105,654	\$10,800
Rn-Patient Resource-Img/Rad On		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$101,836	\$11,158
Radiation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$96,274	\$4,918
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$92,977	\$12,684
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$88,478	\$23,365
Radiation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$87,811	\$23,598
Radiation Therapist	Ct Technologist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$77,870	\$20,434
Radiation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$75,516	\$8,627
Radiation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$45,148	\$4,097
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$31,638	\$14,251
Srcc Rad Oncology Data Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$29,169	\$4,669
Rad Therapy Physicist Assist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$28,131	\$20,871
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$27,030	\$10,520
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$24,907	\$11,399
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$24,620	\$19,330